ED420R17 — Updated September 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Bring Wire & Cable Down to Business
Routing power, data, and A/V – neatly and simply – from up there
to down here; that’s what Tele-Power® Poles are all about. Their
sole purpose is to get the business end of your wire and cabling
needs down to your workstation, equipment, or modular furniture.
Specifically, in away-from-the-wall locations in open commercial
office areas, schools, labs, stores and other sites.

WIREMOLD®
Tele-Power® Poles
Accessories for Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
 COLOR
 25DTP-A Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)
 AMDTP-A Anodized Aluminum (AMDTP-4)
 COLOR
 25DTP-B Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)
 AMDTP-B Anodized Aluminum (AMDTP-4)
 COLOR
 25DTP-L Ivory Steel (25DTP-4)
 AMDTP-L Anodized Aluminum (AMDTP-4)
AMDTP-A
25DTP-A
Add-On Power Cover – Add

WIREMOLD®
Tele-Power® Poles
Accessories for Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
25DTC-CVR Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
25DTP Series Poles – Accepts
modular keystone and furniture
jacks.
Country of Origin: USA
CM-SFP Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
30TC Series Poles – Single-gang
faceplate accepts three (3) CM
Series Connectors. (Requires
30TP-C Mounting Plate.)
Country of Origin: USA
30TC-CVR Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
30TC Series Poles – Accepts
discrete jacks.
Country of Origin: USA
AMTC-CVR Data and A/V Add-On Cover for
AMDTP-4 and AMTC-4 Series
Poles – Accepts discrete jacks.
Country of Origin: USA
30TP-AAP Add-On A/V Cover – Accepts
three (3) Extron®  Electronics AAP
plates 12" L x 2.75" W (305mm
x 70mm). Includes bezel to
accommodate three (3) Wiremold
CM2 modules or six (6) Ortronics®
TracJack connectors.
Country of Origin: USA
30TP-MAAP Add-On A/V Cover – Accepts
five (5) Extron® Electronics MAAP
plates 12" L x 2.75" W (305mm
x 70mm). Includes bezel to
accommodate three (3) Wiremold
CM2 modules or six (6) Ortronics®
TracJack connectors.
Country of Origin: USA
25AM10FO Radius Controlled Entrance End
Fitting – Ensure 2" (51mm) radius
cradius at point of entry on 25DTP
and AMDTP Series poles .
Country of Origin: USA
25AM-AP Replacement Accessory Pack –
For 25DTP/25DTC and AMDTP/
AMTC Series Poles. Includes:
ceiling trim plate, end cap, bracket
and grommet.
Country of Origin: USA
CM-SAP Data & A/V Add-On Cover for
30TC Series Poles – Single-gang,
angled faceplate accepts two (2)
CM2 Series Connectors. (Requires
30TP-C Mounting Plate.)
Country of Origin: USA
Wiremold Tele-Power Poles offer a
wide variety of custom and service
configuration options to accommodate
most installation requirements.
30TP-AP Replacement Accessory Pack –
For 30TP-2/30TC-2 and
30TP-4/30TC-4 Series Poles.
Includes: ceiling trim plate, bracket
and grommet.
Country of Origin: USA
2 1/4"